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British Relays leg3

Graham Gristwood / Andrew Davies
Andy Thorpe2 / James Logue

Fanni Gyurko / Anna Bartlett

Andy Fleet / Adam Breaks

Heather Gardner / Sally Newman
Martin Mason / lain Glendinning
Mike Wardle / Martin Whitehead

152 pairs

14-Oct-12
Mercia
CVFR
Mercia
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR

Cat

V40

W >r

V50

Time

rating

improvement

0:55:23
1:02:16
1:10:11
1:11:39
1:18:17
1:19:38
1:24:44

1.03
1.16
1.31
1.34
1.46
1.49
1.58

3%

-11%
-1%
0%
-1%



